
TROMSØ – ROVANIEMI

BUS STOP TIME TIMEZONE PRICE HIGH SEASON*

Tromsø Prostneset  
Bus Terminal

07:00 NO

Nordkjosbotn 08:00 NO NOK 475 NOK 635

Hatteng 08:20 NO NOK 510 NOK 670

Skibotn Circle K 08:50 NO NOK 540 NOK 700

Helliskogen 
 (on demand)

09:10 NO NOK 650 NOK 810

Kilpisjärvi  
(K-Market) 

you will change  

bus here

Kilpisjärvi
(Cahkal Hotel)

10:50
FIN - TIMEZONE 

CHANGE  

(UTC/GMT +2 HOURS)

NOK 700 NOK 860

Kilpisjärvi  
(Arctic Land  
Adventure)

11:10 FIN NOK 700 NOK 860

Karesuando 12:30 FIN NOK 1.000 NOK 1.160

Palojoensuu 13:10 FIN NOK 1.080 NOK 1.240

Muonio 14:05 FIN NOK 1.200 NOK 1.360

Levi 15:00 FIN NOK 1.340 NOK 1.500

Kittilä Airport

Kittilä Hotel
15:30 FIN NOK 1.380 NOK 1.540

Rovaniemi 17:25 FIN NOK 1.830 NOK 1.990

Santa Claus  
Village

17:35 FIN NOK 1.930 NOK 2.090

* High Season:  20th December - 4th January

https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1yNujdi4aKkNm4f27
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jnEBApbePhqugYND8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xvdsDd5cSNVUYfzp8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WFUXL73SWt2Pbp566
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4Z52tKYec3Q4u8DQA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AFkTirpD9TwEkQ886
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WrzBCAVduGaUb4tq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FVe1noHzE3n8iUPg7
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hissitie+I/@67.804185,24.8029373,18.61z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d24d51db537be5:0xb676eac00ec90cf0!8m2!3d67.804204!4d24.8036951!16s%2Fg%2F11gyybrcbv?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XFaYhuwW9WnpcC4t9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XFaYhuwW9WnpcC4t9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XFaYhuwW9WnpcC4t9
https://goo.gl/maps/WnMv2uB52aWWt1BR6
https://goo.gl/maps/hzSgrVJS8RCyDiC18
https://goo.gl/maps/hzSgrVJS8RCyDiC18


ROVANIEMI – TROMSØ

* High Season:  20th December - 4th January

BUS STOP TIME TIMEZONE PRICE HIGH SEASON*

Santa Claus Village 11:00 FIN

Rovaniemi 11:20 FIN NOK 200 NOK 360

Kittilä Hotel

13:40 FIN NOK 650 NOK 810

Kittilä Airport

Levi 14:00 FIN NOK 690 NOK 850

Muonio 15:05 FIN NOK 830 NOK 990

Palojoensuu 15:50 FIN NOK 950 NOK 1.110

Karesuando 16:45 FIN NOK 1.030 NOK 1.190

Kilpisjärvi  
(Arctic Land Adventure)

17:30 FIN NOK 1.330 NOK 1.490

Kilpisjärvi  
(K-Market) - you will change bus here

Kilpisjärvi
(Cahkal Hotel)

18:10 FIN NOK 1.330 NOK 1.490

Helliskogen 
 (on demand)

17:30
NO - TIMEZONE 

CHANGE (UTC/GMT  
+1 HOUR)

NOK 1.380 NOK 1.540

Skibotn 17:50 NO NOK 1.490 NOK 1.650

Hatteng 18:15 NO NOK 1.520 NOK 1.680

Nordkjosbotn 18:25 NO NOK 1.555 NOK 1.715

Tromsø Prostneset  
Bus Terminal

19:30 NO NOK 1.930 NOK 2.090

https://goo.gl/maps/hzSgrVJS8RCyDiC18
https://goo.gl/maps/WnMv2uB52aWWt1BR6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XFaYhuwW9WnpcC4t9
https://goo.gl/maps/5QjvVkrT4UqCwX9e8
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Hissitie+I/@67.804185,24.8029373,18.61z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45d24d51db537be5:0xb676eac00ec90cf0!8m2!3d67.804204!4d24.8036951!16s%2Fg%2F11gyybrcbv?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FVe1noHzE3n8iUPg7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WrzBCAVduGaUb4tq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AFkTirpD9TwEkQ886
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4Z52tKYec3Q4u8DQA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://goo.gl/maps/pywmGsUgAsckPvhdA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WFUXL73SWt2Pbp566
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xvdsDd5cSNVUYfzp8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jnEBApbePhqugYND8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1yNujdi4aKkNm4f27
https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D

